
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 2 3 4 6 (7) (9) 16
5 8 10 11 12 46

Place Time

1        Var 17.44
2        Var 17.54
3        Var 18.30
4        Var 18.30
5        Var 18.31
6        Var 18.57
7        Var 18.58
8        Var 20.21
9        Var 20.25

10      Var 20.54
11      JV 21.26
12      JV 22.31
13      JV 23.05
14      JV 25.33
15      Var 29.21
16      Var 0
17      
18      
19      
20      
21      
22      
23      
24      
25      
26      
27      
28      
29      
30      
31      
32      
33      
34      
35      
36      
37      
38      
39      

Donegal
Cocalico

Varsity Boys

Moorman, Jaden
Karpel, Caiden

Brydon, Micah
Barber, Cadel

Name

Blankenmyer, Chase
Santiago-Vega, Dominic
Omisakin, Isaiah
Dayton, Connor

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal and Cocalico

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Coc
D

Coc

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Good, Owen
Janke, Ben
Dohl Jr, Thomas
Herr, Riley

Stough, Logan
Stough, Carter

Flucke, Pierson
GHOST RUNNER

Coc
Coc

D
D
D
D

D

Team

D
D
D
D

Coc
D
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